A,

CREST CENTER

CannLER Roan EconoMic 8 Social TRANSFORMATION

RENTAL RATES*

Rental Space

Security
Deposit

Holiday

Sunday

Mon-
Thurs

Friday

Saturday

Daily

Rates

Event Hall A
¢ Includes the
Caterer’s
Kitchen
e Max of 8 hours
e Min of 4 hours
e $250 per
hour
overtime fee

$250

$5,000

$3,000

$2,000

$2,000

please inquire

Event Hall B
e Max of 8 hours
e Min of 4 hours
e $225 per

hour

overtime fee

$225

$4,000

$2,000

$1,000

$1,000

please inquire

Event Hall B Room 1
or Event Hall B
Room 2

e Max of 8 hours

e Min of 4 hours

$225

$2,000

$1,000

$500

$500

please inquire

Parking Lot

$90

Bridal Suite

Included in wedding/reception package

Hourly Rates

Small Conference
Rooms

$125**

$40

$40

$40

$40

please inquire

Large Conference
Rooms

§125

$100

$100

$100

$100

please inquire

Reception Area

$125™

$75

$75

$75

$75

please inquire

Studio
Includes A/V Tech

$250**

$250

$250

$250

$250

please inquire




Other Fees

Administrative Fee

$25

Rental Deposit

50% of the rental fee

Armed Security

$55 per hour
Required for events with more than 50 attendees and/or events after
midnight. Fee is due one week before event.

Custodian

Included in rental fees

Event setup and
cleanup

Time is allotted for event setup and cleanup. Any amounts over that time are
subject to the hourly rate for that room.

Warming Cabinet

$75

*Rates are subject to change.

**Flat rate

This rental rate sheet is incorporated by reference as part of Client’s rental agreement.
| have reviewed and understand the Rental Rates and all other information provided above.

Initials

Form revised 12/19/2022.




