

RENTAL RATES*

Rental Space	Security Deposit	Holiday	Sunday	Mon- Thurs	Friday	Saturday
			5 "	<u> </u>		
	Daily Rates					
 Event Hall A Includes the Caterer's Kitchen Max of 8 hours Min of 4 hours \$250 per hour overtime fee 	\$250	\$5,000	\$3,000	\$2,000	\$2,000	please inquire
Event Hall B • Max of 8 hours • Min of 4 hours • \$225 per hour overtime fee	\$225	\$4,000	\$2,000	\$1,000	\$1,000	please inquire
Event Hall B Room 1 or Event Hall B Room 2 • Max of 8 hours • Min of 4 hours	\$225	\$2,000	\$1,000	\$500	\$500	please inquire
Parking Lot	\$90					
Bridal Suite		Includ	led in weddin	g/reception p	ackage	
	Hourly Rates					
Small Conference Rooms	\$125**	\$40	\$40	\$40	\$40	please inquire
Large Conference Rooms	\$125**	\$100	\$100	\$100	\$100	please inquire
Reception Area	\$125**	\$75	\$75	\$75	\$75	please inquire
Studio Includes A/V Tech	\$250**	\$250	\$250	\$250	\$250	please inquire

Other Fees				
Administrative Fee	\$25			
Rental Deposit	50% of the rental fee			
Armed Security	\$55 per hour Required for events with more than 50 attendees and/or events after midnight. Fee is due one week before event.			
Custodian	Included in rental fees			
Event setup and cleanup	Time is allotted for event setup and cleanup. Any amounts over that time are subject to the hourly rate for that room.			
Warming Cabinet	\$75			

^{*}Rates are subject to change.

This rental rate sheet is incorporated by reference as part of Client's rental agreement.
I have reviewed and understand the Rental Rates and all other information provided above.
Initials

Form revised 12/19/2022.

^{**}Flat rate